Committee on Curriculum and Assessment Membership

Chair
Mike Grelle Sector Representative: COPHE
Associate Provost, Academic Affairs
University of Central-Missouri
P.O. Box 800
Warrensburg, MO 64093
(660) 543-4116
grelle@ucmo.edu
Term: June 1, 2011-May 31, 2012

Vice-Chair
Jeff Lashley Sector Representative: MCCA
Vice President for Instruction
Moberly Area Community College
101 College Avenue
Moberly, MO 65270
(660) 263-4110, ext. 264
jeffl@macc.edu
Term: June 1, 2011-May 31, 2012

Members

Tim Farmer Sector Representative: COPHE
Associate Professor of Accounting

University of Missouri-St. Louis

8001 Natural Bridge Road

St. Louis, MO 63121

(314) 516-6137

farmert@umsl.edu

Term: June 1, 2011-May 31, 2014

Rita Gulstad Sector Representative: ICUM
VP and Dean of Central Methodist University

Central Methodist University

411 Central Methodist Square

Fayette, MO 65248

(660) 248-6212

rgulstad@centralmethodist.edu

Term: June 1, 2011-May 31, 2013

June 15, 2011
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Sharon Hoge

Sector Representative: DESE

Assistant Commissioner, Officer of College & Career Readiness
Dept. of Elementary and Secondary Education

P.O. Box 480

Jefferson City, MO 65102

(573) 751-2660
Sharon.hoge@dese.mo.gov

Term: June 1, 2011-May 31, 2013

Delores Honey

Assistant Vice President of Assessment

and Institutional Research

Missouri Southern State University
3950 Newman Road

Joplin, MO 64801

(417) 625-9696
Honey-d@mssu.edu

Term: June 1, 2011-May 31, 2013

Katherine Perkins

Dean, Academic Services

Ozarks Technical Community College
1001 E. Chestnut Expressway
Springfield, MO 65802

(417) 447-8114

perkinsk@otc.edu

Term: June 1, 2011-May 31, 2014

Joyce Ryerson

Asst. Superintendent Morgan Co. R-II
913 W. Newton

Versailles, Mo 65084

(573) 378-5714
ryersonj@mcr2.k12.mo.us

Term: June 1, 2011-May 31, 2012

Vicki Schwinke

Dean, Academic and Student Affairs
Linn State Technical College

One Technology Drive

Linn, MO 65051

(573) 897-5195
Vicki.schwinke@linnstate.edu
Term: June 1, 2011-May 31, 2014

June 15, 2011

Sector Representative: COPHE

Sector Representative: MCCA

Sector Representative: K-12

Sector Representative: LSTC


mailto:Sharon.hoge@dese.mo.gov
mailto:Honey-d@mssu.edu
mailto:perkinsk@otc.edu
mailto:ryersonj@mcr2.k12.mo.us
mailto:Vicki.schwinke@linnstate.edu

Melody Shipley Sector Representative: MCCA
Instructor/Academic Resource Center Director

North Central Missouri College

1301 Main Street

Trenton, MO 64683

(660) 359-3948, ext. 1305

mshipley@mail.ncmissouri.edu

Term: June 1, 2011-May 31, 2013

Carter Ward Sector Representative: MSBA
Executive Director

MO School Boards’ Assoc.

2100 1-70 Drive Southwest

Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 445-9920 ext. 333

Thornhill@msbanet.org

Term: June 1, 2011-May 31, 2014

Candy Young Sector Representative: MAFS
Professor of Political Science

Truman State University

100 E. Normal Street

Kirksville, MO 63501

(660) 785-4650

cyoung@truman.edu

Term: June 1, 2011-May 31, 2012

Missouri Department of Higher Education

David Russell

Commissioner of Higher Education
(573) 751-1876
David.russell@dhe.mo.gov

Rusty Monhollon

Assistant Commissioner of Academic Affairs
(573) 751-5221
Rusty.monhollon@dhe.mo.gov

Angelette Prichett

Research Associate

(573) 522-2150
Angelette.prichett@dhe.mo.gov

June 15, 2011
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